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010306060000 BETHLEHEM CSD 41 9 32 0 $33,368.77 $33,368.77

010601060000 SOUTH COLONIE CSD 9 9 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

010623060000 NORTH COLONIE CSD 27 17 10 0 $12,856.10 $12,856.10

010802060000 GUILDERLAND CSD 70 0 70 0 $102,340.00 $102,340.00

011003060000 VOORHEESVILLE CSD 20 0 20 0 $3,232.00 $3,232.00

020702040000 GENESEE VALLEY CSD 1 0 1 0 $2,851.39 $2,851.39

020801040000 BELFAST CSD 8 8 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

021102040000 CANASERAGA CSD 2 1 0 1 $1,077.00 $0.00

021601040000 FRIENDSHIP CSD 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

022001040000 FILLMORE CSD 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

030101060000 CHENANGO FORKS CSD 3 3 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

031101060000 MAINE-ENDWELL CSD 12 12 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

031502060000 JOHNSON CITY CSD 1 0 1 0 $851.74 $851.74

031601060000 VESTAL CSD 33 33 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

031701060000 WINDSOR CSD 4 4 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

040302060000 ALLEGANY-LIMESTONE CSD 5 5 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

041101040000 FRANKLINVILLE CSD 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

042400010000 OLEAN CITY SD 5 5 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

042801060000 GOWANDA CSD 3 1 2 0 $2,968.40 $2,968.40

043501060000 YORKSHIRE-PIONEER CSD 16 2 14 0 $8,498.00 $8,498.00

050100010000 AUBURN CITY SD 5 1 4 0 $1,702.46 $1,702.46

051101040000 PORT BYRON CSD 1 0 1 0 $350.56 $350.56

051301040000 MORAVIA CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

060601040000 PINE VALLEY CSD (SOUTH DAYTON) 3 2 1 0 $1,200.00 $1,200.00

060701040000 CLYMER CSD 5 0 5 0 $2,306.05 $2,306.05

060800010000 DUNKIRK CITY SD 8 8 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

061001040000 BEMUS POINT CSD 3 1 0 2 $574.33 $0.00

061101040000 FALCONER CSD 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

061601040000 PANAMA CSD 3 3 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

062201060000 FREDONIA CSD 7 6 1 0 $926.13 $926.13

070600010000 ELMIRA CITY SD 2 1 1 0 $700.00 $700.00

070901060000 HORSEHEADS CSD 4 4 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

070902060000 ELMIRA HEIGHTS CSD 2 1 1 0 $952.99 $952.99

080201040000 BAINBRIDGE-GUILFORD CSD 1 0 1 0 $275.00 $275.00

080601040000 GREENE CSD 10 9 1 0 $250.00 $250.00

081003040000 UNADILLA VALLEY CSD 2 0 2 0 $6,954.48 $6,954.48

081401040000 GEORGETOWN-SOUTH OTSELIC CSD 1 0 1 0 $1,256.00 $1,256.00

082001040000 SHERBURNE-EARLVILLE CSD 9 1 8 0 $8,500.00 $8,500.00

090301060000 BEEKMANTOWN CSD 12 12 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

091200010000 PLATTSBURGH CITY SD 35 35 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

091402060000 SARANAC CSD 11 11 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

100902040000 GERMANTOWN CSD 5 5 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

101001040000 CHATHAM CSD 3 3 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

120401040000 CHARLOTTE VALLEY CSD 8 7 1 0 $500.00 $500.00

120501040000 DELAWARE ACADEMY CSD AT DELHI 1 0 1 0 $1,428.00 $1,428.00

120701040000 FRANKLIN CSD 1 0 1 0 $1,976.27 $1,976.27

120906040000 HANCOCK CSD 5 5 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

121401040000 MARGARETVILLE CSD 6 1 0 5 $865.79 $0.00

130502020000 DOVER UFSD 20 19 1 0 $1,239.84 $1,239.84

130801060000 HYDE PARK CSD 13 13 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

131201040000 PAWLING CSD 35 10 25 0 $2,770.78 $2,770.78

131301040000 PINE PLAINS CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

131601060000 ARLINGTON CSD 110 43 67 0 $40,216.08 $40,216.08

131602020000 SPACKENKILL UFSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

131701060000 RED HOOK CSD 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

131801040000 RHINEBECK CSD 11 11 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

132101060000 WAPPINGERS CSD 74 30 44 0 $23,169.96 $23,169.96
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140101060000 ALDEN CSD 1 0 1 0 $954.00 $954.00

140201060000 AMHERST CSD 17 17 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

140203060000 WILLIAMSVILLE CSD 59 59 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

140207060000 SWEET HOME CSD 22 22 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

140301030000 EAST AURORA UFSD 1 0 0 1 $1,193.00 $0.00

140600010000 BUFFALO CITY SD 13 6 7 0 $6,901.30 $6,901.30

140702030000 CHEEKTOWAGA-MARYVALE UFSD 6 6 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

140707030000 DEPEW UFSD 1 0 1 0 $2,950.21 $2,950.21

140801060000 CLARENCE CSD 28 23 5 0 $8,257.36 $8,257.36

141201060000 EDEN CSD 4 1 3 0 $2,801.25 $2,801.25

141301060000 IROQUOIS CSD 4 2 2 0 $1,411.41 $1,411.41

141401060000 EVANS-BRANT CSD (LAKE SHORE) 19 14 5 0 $3,251.48 $3,251.48

141501060000 GRAND ISLAND CSD 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

141601060000 HAMBURG CSD 25 24 1 0 $1,010.85 $1,010.85

141604060000 FRONTIER CSD 24 24 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

141701040000 HOLLAND CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

141800010000 LACKAWANNA CITY SD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

141901060000 LANCASTER CSD 40 40 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

142101040000 AKRON CSD 3 1 2 0 $639.44 $639.44

142301060000 ORCHARD PARK CSD 18 15 3 0 $2,770.14 $2,770.14

142500010000 TONAWANDA CITY SD 3 1 2 0 $2,391.12 $2,391.12

142601030000 KENMORE-TONAWANDA UFSD 14 13 1 0 $611.98 $611.98

142801060000 WEST SENECA CSD 7 6 1 0 $265.66 $265.66

151102040000 LAKE PLACID CSD 16 15 0 1 $4,060.80 $0.00

151701040000 WILLSBORO CSD 9 9 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

160101060000 TUPPER LAKE CSD 4 0 0 4 $1,850.00 $0.00

160801040000 CHATEAUGAY CSD 15 15 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

161501060000 MALONE CSD 7 7 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

161601040000 BRUSHTON-MOIRA CSD 9 0 9 0 $3,828.00 $3,828.00

161801040000 ST REGIS FALLS CSD 8 0 8 0 $7,032.00 $7,032.00

170500010000 GLOVERSVILLE CITY SD 5 5 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

171102040000 BROADALBIN-PERTH CSD 12 12 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

181001060000 LE ROY CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

181201040000 PAVILION CSD 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

190301040000 CAIRO-DURHAM CSD 5 5 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

190401060000 CATSKILL CSD 5 5 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

190501040000 COXSACKIE-ATHENS CSD 4 4 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

190701040000 GREENVILLE CSD 7 7 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

191401040000 WINDHAM-ASHLAND-JEWETT CSD 8 0 8 0 $2,192.00 $2,192.00

220101040000 SOUTH JEFFERSON CSD 8 6 2 0 $2,400.00 $2,400.00

220202040000 ALEXANDRIA CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

220301060000 INDIAN RIVER CSD 19 19 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

220701040000 THOUSAND ISLANDS CSD 6 6 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

220909040000 BELLEVILLE-HENDERSON CSD 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

221001040000 SACKETS HARBOR CSD 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

221301040000 LYME CSD 4 4 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

221401040000 LA FARGEVILLE CSD 11 1 10 0 $2,024.29 $2,024.29

222201060000 CARTHAGE CSD 3 3 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

230901040000 LOWVILLE ACADEMY & CSD 6 6 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

231101040000 SOUTH LEWIS CSD 15 15 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

241001060000 DANSVILLE CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

250401040000 MORRISVILLE-EATON CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

251601060000 CHITTENANGO CSD 3 3 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

260101060000 BRIGHTON CSD 3 2 1 0 $2,036.56 $2,036.56

260401060000 GATES-CHILI CSD 5 1 0 4 $4,716.00 $0.00

260501060000 GREECE CSD 1 0 1 0 $1,028.96 $1,028.96

260801060000 EAST IRONDEQUOIT CSD 12 5 7 0 $7,566.30 $7,566.30

261001060000 SPENCERPORT CSD 13 3 7 3 $7,212.85 $4,505.28

261101060000 HILTON CSD 36 35 1 0 $283.00 $283.00

261201060000 PENFIELD CSD 20 0 20 0 $8,456.00 $8,456.00
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261301060000 FAIRPORT CSD 102 32 70 0 $27,295.00 $27,295.00

261313030000 EAST ROCHESTER UFSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

261401060000 PITTSFORD CSD 26 26 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

261501060000 CHURCHVILLE-CHILI CSD 22 22 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

261600010000 ROCHESTER CITY SD 8 5 3 0 $8,583.33 $8,583.33

261701060000 RUSH-HENRIETTA CSD 23 8 15 0 $22,511.00 $22,511.00

261801060000 BROCKPORT CSD 17 6 11 0 $7,351.90 $7,351.90

261901060000 WEBSTER CSD 26 0 26 0 $6,242.00 $6,242.00

262001040000 WHEATLAND-CHILI CSD 10 10 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

270100010000 AMSTERDAM CITY SD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

270301040000 CANAJOHARIE CSD 1 0 1 0 $1,650.00 $1,650.00

280204020000 NORTH BELLMORE UFSD 32 32 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280207020000 BELLMORE UFSD 8 8 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280210030000 BALDWIN UFSD 16 13 3 0 $2,975.88 $2,975.88

280211030000 OCEANSIDE UFSD 77 76 1 0 $500.00 $500.00

280216020000 ELMONT UFSD 6 6 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280217020000 FRANKLIN SQUARE UFSD 26 26 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280218030000 GARDEN CITY UFSD 18 18 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280221030000 ROCKVILLE CENTRE UFSD 45 45 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280222020000 FLORAL PARK-BELLEROSE UFSD 9 9 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280224020000 VALLEY STREAM 24 UFSD 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280226030000 ISLAND TREES UFSD 5 5 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280227030000 WEST HEMPSTEAD UFSD 14 14 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280229020000 NORTH MERRICK UFSD 5 5 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280230020000 VALLEY STREAM 30 UFSD 10 10 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280253070000 BELLMORE-MERRICK CENTRAL HS DISTRICT 5 5 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280402030000 EAST WILLISTON UFSD 17 17 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280403030000 ROSLYN UFSD 10 10 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280406030000 MANHASSET UFSD 59 58 1 0 $3,782.20 $3,782.20

280407030000 GREAT NECK UFSD 6 0 6 0 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

280409030000 HERRICKS UFSD 81 81 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280410030000 MINEOLA UFSD 21 20 0 1 $2,359.65 $0.00

280411030000 CARLE PLACE UFSD 30 27 3 0 $3,650.00 $3,650.00

280501060000 NORTH SHORE CSD 55 55 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280502060000 SYOSSET CSD 52 28 24 0 $14,655.06 $14,655.06

280504060000 PLAINVIEW-OLD BETHPAGE CSD 19 19 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280506060000 OYSTER BAY-EAST NORWICH CSD 7 7 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280515030000 JERICHO UFSD 73 73 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280518030000 PLAINEDGE UFSD 16 16 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280521030000 BETHPAGE UFSD 3 3 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

280523030000 MASSAPEQUA UFSD 24 0 24 0 $20,253.76 $20,253.76

400301060000 LEWISTON-PORTER CSD 6 2 4 0 $13,140.00 $13,140.00

400400010000 LOCKPORT CITY SD 5 0 5 0 $4,496.00 $4,496.00

400701060000 NIAGARA-WHEATFIELD CSD 2 0 2 0 $2,160.00 $2,160.00

400900010000 NORTH TONAWANDA CITY SD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

401001060000 STARPOINT CSD 2 0 2 0 $1,623.60 $1,623.60

410401060000 ADIRONDACK CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

412000050000 SHERRILL CITY SD 6 6 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

420101060000 WEST GENESEE CSD 10 5 5 0 $3,078.75 $3,078.75

420411060000 JAMESVILLE-DEWITT CSD 4 4 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

420501060000 JORDAN-ELBRIDGE CSD 10 2 8 0 $3,498.88 $3,498.88

420601040000 FABIUS-POMPEY CSD 1 0 0 1 $863.05 $0.00

420702030000 SOLVAY UFSD 1 0 1 0 $816.54 $816.54

421001060000 FAYETTEVILLE-MANLIUS CSD 22 22 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

421101060000 MARCELLUS CSD 3 3 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

421601060000 SKANEATELES CSD 1 0 0 1 $1,000.00 $0.00

430300050000 CANANDAIGUA CITY SD 11 5 6 0 $3,280.46 $3,280.46

430501040000 EAST BLOOMFIELD CSD 6 6 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

431301060000 PHELPS-CLIFTON SPRINGS CSD 3 0 3 0 $1,096.47 $1,096.47

431701060000 VICTOR CSD 10 8 2 0 $2,979.52 $2,979.52
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440102060000 WASHINGTONVILLE CSD 2 1 1 0 $3,155.98 $3,155.98

440301060000 CORNWALL CSD 7 7 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

440401060000 PINE BUSH CSD 14 12 2 0 $5,715.47 $5,715.47

440601040000 GOSHEN CSD 20 16 4 0 $5,014.92 $5,014.92

441000010000 MIDDLETOWN CITY SD 9 1 8 0 $5,268.97 $5,268.97

441201060000 MONROE-WOODBURY CSD 44 0 44 0 $19,272.00 $47,432.00

441903020000 TUXEDO UFSD 3 0 3 0 $402.00 $402.00

442111020000 GREENWOOD LAKE UFSD 19 4 15 0 $3,567.00 $3,567.00

450801060000 MEDINA CSD 3 3 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

460500010000 FULTON CITY SD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

460901060000 MEXICO CSD 4 0 4 0 $1,400.00 $1,400.00

471101040000 MILFORD CSD 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

471201040000 MORRIS CSD 7 7 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

471400010000 ONEONTA CITY SD 4 0 4 0 $3,285.56 $3,285.56

471701040000 COOPERSTOWN CSD 3 3 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

480101060000 MAHOPAC CSD 31 15 16 0 $17,693.00 $17,693.00

480102060000 CARMEL CSD 16 16 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

480503040000 PUTNAM VALLEY CSD 5 5 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

480601060000 BREWSTER CSD 4 2 2 0 $9,438.42 $9,438.42

490202040000 BRUNSWICK CSD (BRITTONKILL) 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

491501040000 SCHODACK CSD 13 13 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

500101060000 CLARKSTOWN CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

500108030000 NANUET UFSD 5 5 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

500201060000 HAVERSTRAW-STONY POINT CSD (NORTH RO 9 9 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

500301060000 SOUTH ORANGETOWN CSD 3 3 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

500308030000 PEARL RIVER UFSD 11 9 2 0 $4,032.00 $4,032.00

500401060000 RAMAPO CSD (SUFFERN) 24 24 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

500402060000 EAST RAMAPO CSD (SPRING VALLEY) 32 32 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

510101040000 BRASHER FALLS CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

510401040000 CLIFTON-FINE CSD 4 0 4 0 $1,980.00 $1,980.00

510501040000 COLTON-PIERREPONT CSD 10 0 4 6 $1,970.00 $788.00

511101060000 GOUVERNEUR CSD 5 5 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

511301040000 HERMON-DEKALB CSD 3 3 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

512101040000 MORRISTOWN CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

512201040000 NORWOOD-NORFOLK CSD 9 8 1 0 $1,130.84 $1,130.84

512300010000 OGDENSBURG CITY SD 7 7 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

512902060000 POTSDAM CSD 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

513102040000 EDWARDS-KNOX CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

520101060000 BURNT HILLS-BALLSTON LAKE CSD 4 4 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

520302060000 SHENENDEHOWA CSD 7 7 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

520701040000 GALWAY CSD 8 8 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

521401040000 SOUTH GLENS FALLS CSD 7 7 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

522001040000 STILLWATER CSD 5 1 4 0 $3,722.57 $3,722.57

530501060000 SCHALMONT CSD 4 4 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

550301060000 WATKINS GLEN CSD 1 0 1 0 $1,268.59 $1,268.59

570101040000 ADDISON CSD 4 4 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

571000010000 CORNING CITY SD 21 21 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

571502060000 CANISTEO-GREENWOOD CSD 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

571901040000 ARKPORT CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580101030000 BABYLON UFSD 19 19 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580104030000 LINDENHURST UFSD 3 3 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580201060000 THREE VILLAGE CSD 62 62 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580203020000 BROOKHAVEN-COMSEWOGUE UFSD 21 21 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580206020000 PORT JEFFERSON UFSD 13 13 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580232030000 WILLIAM FLOYD UFSD 28 28 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580233020000 CENTER MORICHES UFSD 5 5 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580234020000 EAST MORICHES UFSD 18 11 0 7 $12,953.00 $0.00

580235060000 SOUTH COUNTRY CSD 27 27 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580402060000 COLD SPRING HARBOR CSD 17 17 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580403030000 HUNTINGTON UFSD 26 26 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
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580406060000 HARBORFIELDS CSD 28 28 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580413030000 SOUTH HUNTINGTON UFSD 12 12 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580502020000 ISLIP UFSD 18 18 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580503030000 EAST ISLIP UFSD 12 12 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580504030000 SAYVILLE UFSD 27 21 6 0 $11,466.00 $11,466.00

580505020000 BAYPORT-BLUE POINT UFSD 15 15 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580506030000 HAUPPAUGE UFSD 24 24 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580601040000 SHOREHAM-WADING RIVER CSD 11 11 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580602040000 RIVERHEAD CSD 12 12 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580701020000 SHELTER ISLAND UFSD 14 14 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580801060000 SMITHTOWN CSD 16 16 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580909020000 BRIDGEHAMPTON UFSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580910080000 SAGAPONACK COMN SD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

580912060000 EASTPORT-SOUTH MANOR CSD 14 7 7 0 $9,478.88 $9,478.88

581005020000 SOUTHOLD UFSD 13 9 4 0 $3,507.84 $3,507.84

581012020000 MATTITUCK-CUTCHOGUE UFSD 19 17 2 0 $1,828.00 $1,828.00

590901060000 LIBERTY CSD 13 9 4 0 $5,333.96 $5,333.96

591201040000 TRI-VALLEY CSD 4 1 3 0 $3,170.73 $3,170.73

600101060000 WAVERLY CSD 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

600601060000 OWEGO-APALACHIN CSD 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

610600010000 ITHACA CITY SD 15 14 1 0 $5,003.30 $5,003.30

620600010000 KINGSTON CITY SD 2 0 2 0 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

620803040000 HIGHLAND CSD 4 4 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

621101060000 NEW PALTZ CSD 11 0 0 11 $19,574.62 $0.00

621201060000 ONTEORA CSD 3 3 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

630300010000 GLENS FALLS CITY SD 31 31 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

640502040000 FORT ANN CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

640801040000 GREENWICH CSD 4 4 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

641301060000 HUDSON FALLS CSD 17 17 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

641701060000 WHITEHALL CSD 22 2 20 0 $4,860.00 $4,860.00

650301040000 CLYDE-SAVANNAH CSD 1 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

650501040000 LYONS CSD 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

650701040000 MARION CSD 5 5 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

650801060000 WAYNE CSD 18 2 16 0 $1,917.11 $1,917.11

651402040000 WILLIAMSON CSD 9 0 9 0 $891.00 $891.00

651501060000 NORTH ROSE-WOLCOTT CSD 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

660101030000 KATONAH-LEWISBORO UFSD 15 14 1 0 $2,501.00 $2,501.00

660102060000 BEDFORD CSD 9 8 1 0 $2,207.87 $2,207.87

660202030000 CROTON-HARMON UFSD 11 11 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

660302030000 TUCKAHOE UFSD 29 4 25 0 $60,325.00 $60,325.00

660407060000 GREENBURGH CSD 6 6 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

660801060000 MT PLEASANT CSD 50 50 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

660809030000 PLEASANTVILLE UFSD 11 11 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

661004060000 CHAPPAQUA CSD 58 3 55 0 $36,147.56 $36,147.56

661100010000 NEW ROCHELLE CITY SD 17 17 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

661401030000 OSSINING UFSD 2 1 1 0 $8,986.60 $8,986.60

661402020000 BRIARCLIFF MANOR UFSD 18 18 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

661800010000 RYE CITY SD 15 15 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

661904030000 PORT CHESTER-RYE UFSD 3 3 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

661905020000 BLIND BROOK-RYE UFSD 8 8 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

662101060000 SOMERS CSD 18 13 5 0 $10,382.25 $10,382.25

662200010000 WHITE PLAINS CITY SD 17 17 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

662401060000 LAKELAND CSD 12 2 10 0 $3,222.00 $3,222.00

671501040000 WARSAW CSD 2 2 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

680801040000 DUNDEE CSD 3 3 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
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